Tec u m S e h Committee of Adjustment Meeting

> w0 Db

© ®© N ©

AGENDA

Monday, September 23, 2019, 5:00 pm
Tecumseh Town Hall - Council Chambers
917 Lesperance Road
Tecumseh, Ontario N8N 1W9

Call to Order

Roll Call

Disclosure of Pecuniary Interest
Minutes

a. Minutes of the regular Committee of Adjustment meeting dated Monday,
August 26, 2019

Submissions
a. Agenda Cover Map
b. Agenda

c.  Application for Minor Variance A-26/19 - Amicone Holdings Limited, 2155
Blackacre Drive

d.  Application for Severance B-12/19 - Del Duca Industrial Park Ltd., 5240
8th Concession

e. Planning Report dated September 23, 2019
Deferrals
New Business
Old Business

Adjournment

Pages

6-6
7-8

9-10

11-12

13-21



	Agenda

