

Committee of Adjustment Meeting AGENDA

Monday, September 23, 2019, 5:00 pm Tecumseh Town Hall - Council Chambers 917 Lesperance Road Tecumseh, Ontario N8N 1W9

			Pages
1.	Call to Order		
2.	Roll Call		
3.	Disclosure of Pecuniary Interest		
4.	Minutes		
	a.	Minutes of the regular Committee of Adjustment meeting dated Monday, August 26, 2019	2 - 5
5.	Submissions		
	a.	Agenda Cover Map	6 - 6
	b.	Agenda	7 - 8
	C.	Application for Minor Variance A-26/19 - Amicone Holdings Limited, 2155 Blackacre Drive	9 - 10
	d.	Application for Severance B-12/19 - Del Duca Industrial Park Ltd., 5240 8th Concession	11 - 12
	e.	Planning Report dated September 23, 2019	13 - 21
6.	Deferrals		
7.	New Business		
8.	Old Business		
9.	Adjournment		